2024 USBC Women's Championships - FiftyPlusHdpTeam PTF Winners Alpha

Printed: 7/2/2024 5:29:55 PM

NAME

Abner-Wise, Celethia
Abraham, Deborah
Allen, Rosanne
Argyle, Carla
Armijo, Tina M
Arnold, June
Asencio, Deborah P
Atkinson, Lil
Averett, Pamela
Aviles, Peggy
Babauta, Frances
Bahls, Katherine
Bailey, Clarissa Y
Bailey, Tina
Balcar, Clarissa A
Ballard, Renae
Barba, Mouse M
Barber, Kimmy
Barnes, Deborah
Barnes, Jolene C
Barnes, Lynda N
Barrett, Sherry M
Bartee, Bobbi
Batiste, Victoria
Beckett, Venita
Bednarke, Sheila
Bell, Deanna L
Bellavia, Christine
Bender, Virginia
Berkovatz, Diane
Bidwell, Teresa
Billings, Angelic S
Blake, Kristi

Blas, Melissa A
Blessant, Lori
Boatwright, Nancy
Bolton, Riitta M
Bowling, Mary
Brandel, Falena
Brandow, Charlene
Breeden, Heather
Bridgman, Cyndi
Brown, Debbie
Brown, LaQuinca D
Brown, Tanynika
Brown, Vickie
Brueckner, Diana
Brund, Jean
Bryers, Elizabeth L

Burdeshaw, Geraldine

Busboom, Denise M
Canter, Nancy
Carrera, Gina
Carroll, Sonja
Carter, Debby
Castelli, Dawn
Chandler, Dana
Clay, Vernita
Colyar, Susan
Conger, Lesta
Covert, Cindy
Cudmore, Jayne
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Hometown

Evans, GA

Stone Mountain, GA
El Paso, TX
Spring Hill, FL
Albuquerque, NM
Hazlet, TX

Sun Valley, NV
Pasadena, MD
JACKSONVILLE, AR
Wailuku, HI
Lakewood, CA
Grand Rapids, M
Middletown, CT
Ogden, UT
Porter, TX
College Station, TX
Perris, CA
Denver, CO
Chicago, IL
Lynnwood, WA
Denton, TX
McClenny, FL
North Charleston, SC
Vallejo, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Bartlett, IL
Layton, UT
Harrison, TN
Montpelier, OH
Reno, NV
Sylmar, CA
Joliet, IL

Joppa, MD

Land O Lakes, FL
Layton, UT

La Junta, CO
Troy, NY
Richmond, KY
Rockford, IL
Nassau, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Lynnwood, WA
Elizabeth, CO
Houston, TX
Humble, TX

N. Chesterfield, VA
Loveland, CO
Enid, OK

Carol Stream, IL
Hicksville, NY
Plano, IL
Avondale, AZ
West Covina, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Pflugerville, TX
Warren, Ml
Oceanside, CA
Florissant, MO
Payson, UT
Buffalo Gap, SD
Benton, AR
Gillette, WY

Entries Winnings T1

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$70.00
$10.00
$25.00
$75.00
$35.00
$10.00
$155.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$105.00
$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$45.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$30.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$100.00
$10.00
$35.00
$55.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$125.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
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230
240
227
233
215
202
218
226
214
257
213
200
269
200
234
182
255
212
229
241
227
235
226
229
217
217
215
251
211
210
245
212
248
238
183
224
250
215
195
221
205
216
199
199
203
234
249
227
238
230
245
244
193
227
212
207
264
214
215
213
182
187

T2

254
265
213
257
259
251
255
232
246
243
267
227
234
218
237
219
238
222
226
233
217
226
225
222
229
240
210
248
207
215
228
195
212
220
218
184
242
237
217
234
231
235
204
267
225
231
226
269
215
227
261
266
227
215
225
236
277
211
218
221
223
229

T3

202
209
196
226
193
241
223
225
223
260
220
225
232
189
213
242
278
201
215
205
226
242
186
196
217
212
198
250
237
227
225
219
263
233
194
198
233
226
226
216
290
231
237
256
190
229
198
253
188
229
189
205
183
195
225
271
268
254
188
243
212
224
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NAME

Cuff, Pamela B
Curry-Gayle, Charlotte
Curtis, Debra
DeFazio, Nola
Deloch, Maggie
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn
Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy
Dougherty, Nancy
Douglas, Tonia
Duran, Teresa
Eddington, Delfina
Eiland, Terri A

Ely, Alicia
Esparza, Karen
Ewald, Debbie
Fairchild, Carole |
Fasick, Shana L
Faulkner, Dixie L
Fearn, Ruthie
Ferguson, Tamara
Fisher, Autumn
Fleurie, Lori
Flores, Daisy
Foster, Virginia
Gahan, Suzanne M
Garcia, Mary Lou
Garner, Lula
Garris, Jennifer
George, Doreen M
Gill, Leanne
Gilliland, Christine
Glimstad, Stacye Y
Golden, Maureen
Goldsmith, Susan
Gonko, Betty
Gonzalez, Lillian
Goodman, Jennifer
Green, Kimberly
Greenman, Dawn
Grosch, Carole
Guardiola, Maricela
Guzik, Suzanne
Hale, Genevieve
Hampton, Robin
Handwerk, Althea
Hanson, Deborah
Hardison, Paula
Harrell, Rhona M
Harris, Debra
Hart, Pamela
Hartsfield, Stacie
Harvey, Mary D
Hebda, Teresa
Heflin, Devaughn
Helf, Chris R
Helms, Tammie
Hembd, DeAnna L
Herrera, Diana L
Herrington, Peggy
Hester, Lavern
Hill, Jerry
Hoffman, Sheri
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Hometown

E. Orange, NJ
WAUKEGAN, IL
Montclair, NJ
Tacoma, WA
Inglewood, CA
Keller, TX
Sandusky, OH
Somerdale, NJ
Ft Washington, MD
Chicago, IL
Sandia Park, NM
Mitchellville, MD
Camp Verde, AZ
Miami, AZ

St. Hedwig, TX
Ogden, UT
Lakewood, CO
Beech Island, SC
New Market, AL
Clarksville, TN
Granby, CO
West Danville, VT
Chicago, IL
Rialto, CA

PORT WASHINGTON, WI

Wilmington, CA
Memphis, TN
Amite, LA
Zelienople, PA
Woodland, CA
Lindenhurst, NY
Rancho Muritea, CA
Pasadena, CA
West Allis, WI
Rochester Hls, Ml
Chicago, IL
Wyandotte, MI
Pasadena, CA
Woodruff, WI
Worland, WY
Laredo, TX
Cedar Creek, TX
Northglenn, CO
Tucson, AZ
Walnutport, PA
Puyallup, WA
Alvarado, TX
West Columbia, SC
Carmichaels, PA
Cedar Park, TX
San Antonio, TX
Nampa, ID

Fort Rucker, AL
Lake City, FL
West Valley, UT
Rock Hill, SC
Glendale, AZ
Sandia Park, NM
Cheyenne, WY
Detroit, Ml
Yakima, WA
Milton, PA

Entries Winnings T1

1 $10.00 225
2 $10.00 236
2 $50.00 243
1 $25.00 225
2 $10.00 240
20 $175.00 223
40 $305.00 208
6 $10.00 210
5 $25.00 253
3 $35.00 229
3 $10.00 195
10 $100.00 228
2 $10.00 242
5 $10.00 213
5 $100.00 285
2 $10.00 214
6 $40.00 244
4 $100.00 215
2 $10.00 185
2 $10.00 255
2 $10.00 208
2 $10.00 200
2 $35.00 261
1 $25.00 256
2 $10.00 233
2 $10.00 168
2 $10.00 198
2 $20.00 219
2 $10.00 215
5 $10.00 202
3 $50.00 254
20 $25.00 252
2 $10.00 235
2 $10.00 200
4 $10.00 214
10 $150.00 264
4 $50.00 203
5 $70.00 224
2 $10.00 252
6 $10.00 213
10 $70.00 274
4 $40.00 231
3 $50.00 242
2 $10.00 223
1 $25.00 207
2 $25.00 190
2 $20.00 249
5 $50.00 242
2 $25.00 226
2 $25.00 231
20 $120.00 239
1 $25.00 246
2 $25.00 232
5 $25.00 230
2 $35.00 252
8 $10.00 230
1 $10.00 215
1 $25.00 183
2 $10.00 208
1 $25.00 238
4 $35.00 219
10 $85.00 241

T2

271
197
241
225
233
259
273
208
230
250
220
229
226
210
215
236
216
252
203
198
242
228
246
247
216
224
219
225
226
218
236
192
216
230
201
239
224
287
248
227
240
228
220
207
219
264
248
210
205
236
219
228
269
207
230
204
222
246
244
238
215
222

T3

211
188
200
207
236
194
229
208
201
207
202
201
183
203
236
211
192
260
229
213
202
228
206
260
180
206
219
212
209
217
227
273
193
228
209
274
265
218
243
209
193
180
248
204
224
262
218
250
206
239
253
226
259
262
246
203
206
255
207
231
219
234
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NAME

Holley, Peggy
Hooper, Briana
Horton, Roxanna
Howard, Raygene
Huffman, Rebecca
Hummel, Virginia M
Hyde, Irina
Jackson, Lulu
Jacobs, Julie
Jacobson, Lisa E
Jarman, Shayne A
Jeffery, DeeDee S
Jewell, LaTrena N
Jimerson, Susan
Johnson, Laurie
Johnson, Liz A
Johnson, Necole
Johnson, Priscilla E
Jones, Carmen
Jones, Christine
Katz, Jill

Kelley, Wendy
Kelly, Peg

Kent, Diana

King, Joyce
Klosin, Mariann
Knight, Patricia
Kolbe, Sharon
Kreger, Patricia
Kunkle, Secret
Langley, Vicky K
Ledford, Kathy
Lee, Julia

Lee, Tracy
Leibfried, Peggy
Lester, Jennifer R
Little, Zelina
Magnus, Rhonda
Mahoney, Debbie
Maki, Michelle L
Manns, Cheryl M
Mansini, Gloria
Marchant, Peggy
Martin, Beth Ann
Masters, Marilyn
Mattingly, Cindy
Mayo, Veronica
McClure, Nancy
McCrady, Mary
McDaniel, Melissa
McGill, Joy E
McMains, Catherine
Meyerhoff, Deni
Miles, LaTonya
Miller, Peggy
Million, Julie A
Moore, Melissa A
Morby, Jean
Morin, Kristen
Mullaney, Kathleen
Mullett, Cindy
Myers, Tanya
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Hometown

Columbus, OH
Branson, MO
Napa, CA
Westminster, CO
Clinton, UT
Wichita Falls, TX
Salem, OR
Haymarket, VA
Blaine, MN
Lillian, AL
Danville, KY
Newport, AR
Ellenwood, GA
Puyallup, WA
Tool, TX

Niagara Falls, NY
Compton, CA
Toano, VA
Chicago, IL
Memphis, TN
Riverwoods, IL
Trout Creek, MT
Milford, DE
Thornton, CO
West Covina, CA
Windham, NH
Omaha, NE
Swartz Creek, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Helena, MT

San Jose, CA
Vancouver, WA
Stoneham, MA
PHOENIX, AZ
Dubuque, IA
Billings, MT
Yuma, AZ
Poteau, OK
Lombard, IL
Circle Pines, MN
Milwaukee, WI
Panama, FL
Medford, OR
Tinley Park, IL
Eagle River, AK
Puyallup, WA

S. Chesterfield, VA
Littleton, CO
Scottsburg, IN
Wendell, NC
Longview, WA
Spanaway, WA
San Bruno, CA
New Braunfels, TX
Rimrock, AZ
Lancaster, KY
Danville, KY
Garden Grove, CA
Orlando, FL
Whittier, CA
Aurora, CO

New Braunfels, TX

Entries Winnings T1
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$35.00
$10.00
$20.00
$110.00
$25.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$175.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$210.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$10.00
$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$45.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$150.00
$55.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$180.00
$85.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00

224
214
248
211
229
225
218
222
235
199
225
216
233
192
243
229
248
248
211
228
208
241
241
225
238
198
186
228
223
209
212
194
232
270
246
256
241
211
212
231
208
236
218
224
244
238
247
219
197
240
241
189
267
255
228
226
222
222
239
227
237
189

T2

253
232
230
261
206
206
234
255
245
233
226
263
203
248
202
227
254
201
211
221
212
215
206
210
247
272
221
210
256
221
241
214
202
236
204
244
210
219
214
253
238
256
210
242
251
237
239
208
182
212
246
263
254
259
202
233
216
216
227
236
212
227

T3

198
176
194
245
266
208
203
195
208
259
238
224
208
221
236
279
245
226
199
225
184
278
224
245
210
218
208
229
221
205
200
256
267
226
209
235
198
207
226
207
190
207
236
183
227
244
218
190
194
217
229
232
206
266
222
159
234
211
266
202
250
227
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NAME

Neal, Cheri
Nehring, Yvette M
Nicholas, Jeanne
Nitta, Tammy
Northern, Tamara A
O Brien, Sherrie

O Connor, Christine
Orphanidys, Becky
Overman, Rhonda J

Parker-Cunningham, Wilhemenia

Pattee, Bonnie
Patterson, Nancie
Patterson, Patricia
Pauza, Dianne
Peeler, Nicole
Perez, Irma

Perry, Penne
Peterson, Brandy
Peterson, Charlene W
Peterson, Jennifer
Peterson, Kay
Petro, Traci

Pettis, Sheri
Phillips, Beth
PinaHardin, Angel
Pinnick, Tamara
Pochay, Michele
Preble, Dana L
Prioli, Terri
Randolph, Denise L
Raschke, Becki
Reay, Kellie A
Rebhorn, Valerie
Rettig, Erin
Reynolds, Kate L
Rich, Jamie L
Rigor, Tracy
Robinson, Ann
Rose, Alicia
Rubin, Debra
Sabo, Rina
Saltmarsh, Tammy L
Sandelin, Lucy
Savoy, Iris
Schnee, Melissa M
Scott, Lorri
Sellers, Jenna
Serrano, Madeline
Sharp, Andrea
Shivers, Ann
Sifuentes, Veronica
Simpson, Jacqueline
Simpson, Michelle
Sinclair, April L
Sirk, Laurie

Smith, Jacqueline
Smith, Lisa G
Smith, Sylvia
Spates, Suzanne
Srebalus, Beatrice
Steiner, Karen A
Stewart, Heather
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Hometown

Centennial, CO
Annandale, MN
Fresno, CA
Glendale, AZ
Albany, OR
Moses Lake, WA
Quakertown, PA
Roswell, GA
Edgewater, CO
Richmond, VA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Aplington, A

El Paso, TX

Port St Lucie, FL
Bridgeport, CT
Chicago, IL
Bremerton, WA
Richton Park, IL
Los Angeles, CA
Omaha, NE

San Jose, CA
North Vernon, IN
Plattsmouth, NE
Trinidad, TX
Aledo, TX
Bluffton, SC
Wood Dale, IL
Clovis, CA
Clearwater, FL
Clinton, MD
Glendale, AZ

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Sycamore, IL
Lincoln, NE
Lakewood, CO
San Antonio, TX
Sand Coulee, MT
Phoenix, AZ
Newark, DE
Raleigh, NC
Bennett, CO
Gold Hill, OR
Tampa, FL
Temple Hills, MD
Uniontown, OH
Rialto, CA
Westminster, MD
Miami, FL
Stafford, VA
Leander, TX
Carrizo Springs, TX
McCordsville, IN
Severn, MD
Fairbanks, AK
Mechanicsville, MD
Avondale, AZ
Coarsegold, CA
Colo Spgs, CO
Troutman, NC
Chicago, IL

Fort Mill, SC
Baltimore, MD

Entries Winnings T1

1 $10.00 195
2 $25.00 191
1 $10.00 209
4 $35.00 220
4 $10.00 242
4 $60.00 233
2 $10.00 240
2 $50.00 259
5 $25.00 205
5 $55.00 246
3 $25.00 215
2 $10.00 264
5 $20.00 222
10 $160.00 262
2 $25.00 221
1 $25.00 216
1 $25.00 233
1 $10.00 199
2 $10.00 211
1 $25.00 226
2 $10.00 242
1 $10.00 239
2 $50.00 251
5 $10.00 183
3 $25.00 210
4 $25.00 212
4 $25.00 249
2 $25.00 244
1 $10.00 221
10 $137.50 281
1 $25.00 215
2 $10.00 228
2 $10.00 202
1 $25.00 218
3 $25.00 213
2 $35.00 241
1 $25.00 224
2 $50.00 284
2 $25.00 266
6 $45.00 256
4 $40.00 221
1 $10.00 234
10 $70.00 243
5 $30.00 213
1 $25.00 229
8 $20.00 186
1 $25.00 236
1 $25.00 240
10 $70.00 209
1 $10.00 238
1 $10.00 214
2 $25.00 218
1 $10.00 262
1 $25.00 242
6 $50.00 232
2 $10.00 206
1 $10.00 256
1 $25.00 249
4 $10.00 211
10 $35.00 234
5 $50.00 211
2 $10.00 217

T2

228
211
224
233
224
244
200
269
229
243
222
218
257
235
217
241
270
237
271
242
226
228
235
239
217
213
224
261
213
240
193
254
237
235
241
233
238
238
233
211
264
287
234
232
250
227
252
247
226
261
224
201
250
217
219
256
211
212
186
209
218
280

T3

199
229
208
214
228
265
210
254
264
202
207
198
212
243
244
241
275
198
199
231
208
205
229
260
241
260
243
221
176
231
209
215
229
211
194
216
244
238
232
224
179
200
193
194
234
219
227
229
223
201
237
240
238
258
228
202
200
202
195
212
220
191
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NAME

Stewart, Joyce
Stewart, Lucretia
Stridbeck, Kim
Stuplich, Connie
Thackwray, Linda
Thibault, Jean
Tkach, Victoria L
Torres, Aurora
Turner, Michelle
Tuttle, Donna
Velez, Nyrka
Vincent, Ann M
Vizanko, Christine
Ward, Sandy
Ward, Sheila
Weber, Teresa
Weintraub, Alisa
Wheaton, Penny L
Wheeler, Mona D
White, Marie
Wilkerson-Patterson, Bicana R
Williams, Anyce
Williams, Delois
Wilson, Stephanie
Winston, Sharniece
Wolf, Kathy
Worley, Shirley Y
Wright, Bonnie A
Wright, Rhonda
Yarbrough, Arneda(Nene) L
Yoshimura, Suzan
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Hometown

Glen Arm, MD
Detroit, Ml
Burlingame, CA
Rothschild, WI
Huntley, IL
Hollis Center, ME
Taylor, MI
Chicago, IL
Detroit, Ml

King, NC
Chicago, IL
Germantown, MD
Swartz Creek, Ml
Loveland, CO
Spicer, MN
Springfield, VA
Prior Lake, MN
Hephzibah, GA
Washington, DC
Atlanta, GA
McDonough, GA
Hemet, CA
Lansing, KS
Strasburg, CO
El Cerrito, CA
Freeport, IL
Sacramento, CA
Lutz, FL

Long Beach, CA
Crown Point, IN
Kaysville, UT

Entries Winnings T1

$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$130.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$70.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$125.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$70.00
$10.00
$45.00
$130.00
$40.00
$272.50
$70.00
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214
223
198
256
255
187
205
242
224
231
199
245
229
222
236
194
229
224
260
252
244
258
228
231
225
232
243
240
231
202
227

T2

192
219
198
224
227
295
203
218
220
224
214
244
232
233
217
278
249
275
197
266
221
235
250
251
242
255
251
239
244
267
277

T3

226
197
219
240
230
214
174
199
189
203
187
175
274
216
250
237
225
213
261
241
243
263
206
275
209
215
225
223
185
231
243



